Filament S14
Combine classic style with modern reliability and energy savings with
our new Filament S14 LED Light Bulbs. Featuring innovative LED
technology with traditional filament style strip, they provide a natural
lighting experience for those that want the benefits of LED’s and the
look of a traditional bulb in your string lighting applications.
Features
• Classic filament style LED powered S14 Bulb
• E26 Medium base with transparent glass lens
• Dimmable with most CL and TRIAC dimmers
• 120V line voltage & 12V DC low voltage bulb
  options
• 1W per bulb - 10,000 hour rating
• cULus Listed for indoor and outdoor locations
• Sold in boxes of 25
Technical Information
Series
Input Voltage
CCT
CRI
Wattage
Lumens
IP Rating
Dimmable
Rating
Rated Life
S14
120V AC | 12V DC
3000K
80+
1W (120V AC) 1.9WC
Up to 90Lm
IP45
10-100%
cULus Listed
10,000 hrs
Listing / Ratings
Ordering Information
S14-LEDF-12VDC-30K
S14-LEDF-120-30K
S14-LEDF-PET-12AC-30K
S14-LEDF-PET-120V-30K
12V DC Filament S14 / 3000K / 1.9W / Glass
120V Filament S14 / 3000K / 1W / Glass
12V AC / DC Filament S14 / 3000K / 1.9W / Plastic
120V Filament S14 / 3000K / 1.1W / Plastic
Available CCT
3000K
Dimming Options
• CL (10-100%*)
• TRIAC (10-100%*)
LA
M
PS
LINEAR LIGHTING / FILAMENT S14
A
RC
H
ITEC
TU
RA
L LIG
H
TIN
G
PO
W
ER SU
PPLIES
SPEKTRU
M
+
TRU
LU
X
 LIG
H
TIN
G
 SYSTEM
S
TA
SK LIG
H
TIN
G
D
O
W
N
LIG
H
TIN
G
260
LIN
EA
R
 LIG
H
TIN
G
FILA
M
EN
T S14 LA
M
P